Staff Selection Commission (SR)
CHENNAI

SAS Apprentices in CGDA Examination, 2010 - list of
Southern Region candidates qualified provisionally for Interview

Note: The list herein is PROVISIONAL. The candidates whose roll nos. figure in the
list would be called for Interview/personality test subject to their fulfilling all the
eligibility conditions/requirements as prescribed for the post in the Notice of
Examination and also subject to thorough verifications of their identity with reference
to their photographs, signatures, handwritings, etc., on the application forms,
admission certificates, etc. If on verification from the application form, it is found that
any candidate does not fulfill any of the eligibility conditions, he/she will not be called
for the Interview/personality test.

Roll Number

8002000239
8002000257
8002000515
8002500041
8002500043
8002500119
8002500167
8002500225
8002500269
8201000004
8201500019
8201500052
8201500054
8201500072
8201500180
8201500267
8201500300
8201500393
8201500423
8202500042
8207000017
8401500016
8401500019

Name of the Candidate
SRINIVAS P RAJU

ASIM JANA

B SREENIVAS

AJAY KUMAR DAS
VARUN VARSHNEY
ANURAG KUMAR YADAV

MADDIRALA RAGHAVA PRABHAK

PRAVEEN KUMAR JHA

KALLAM VENU GOPALA REDDY

GOWTHAM P

DHARMENDRA GANDROTHU
NILAY KUMAR SINHA

ARUN KUMAR

LAL MANISH NATH SHAH DEO
AKHIL PANDEY

SATISH KUMAR

PRABHU SHANKAR

RAM KUMAR SINGH

MOHIT KUMAR MANDOWRA
PANKAJ KUMAR SINHA
SHAM SUNDER

SUDHIR KUMAR AKELA
RAHUL KUMAR

Category1 Category2 Category
6

Note: Category code 1-SC, 2-ST, 3-EXS, 4-OH, 5-HH and 6-OBC



