Staff Selection Commission (SR) CHENNAI

SAS Apprentices in CGDA Examination, 2010 – list of Southern Region candidates qualified provisionally for Interview

Note: The list herein is **PROVISIONAL.** The candidates whose roll nos. figure in the list would be called for Interview/personality test subject to their fulfilling all the eligibility conditions/requirements as prescribed for the post in the Notice of Examination and also subject to thorough verifications of their identity with reference to their photographs, signatures, handwritings, etc., on the application forms, admission certificates, etc. If on verification from the application form, it is found that any candidate does not fulfill any of the eligibility conditions, he/she will not be called for the Interview/personality test.

Roll Number	Name of the Candidate	Category1	Category2	Category
8002000239	SRINIVAS P RAJU	6		
8002000257	ASIM JANA			
8002000515	B SREENIVAS			
8002500041	AJAY KUMAR DAS	6		
8002500043	VARUN VARSHNEY			
8002500119	ANURAG KUMAR YADAV	6		
8002500167	MADDIRALA RAGHAVA PRABHAK			
8002500225	PRAVEEN KUMAR JHA			
8002500269	KALLAM VENU GOPALA REDDY			
8201000004	GOWTHAM P			5
8201500019	DHARMENDRA GANDROTHU			
8201500052	NILAY KUMAR SINHA			4
8201500054	ARUN KUMAR	6		
8201500072	LAL MANISH NATH SHAH DEO			
8201500180	AKHIL PANDEY			
8201500267	SATISH KUMAR			
8201500300	PRABHU SHANKAR	6		
8201500393	RAM KUMAR SINGH			
8201500423	MOHIT KUMAR MANDOWRA	6		
8202500042	PANKAJ KUMAR SINHA			
8207000017	SHAM SUNDER	6		
8401500016	SUDHIR KUMAR AKELA	6		
8401500019	RAHUL KUMAR			

Note: Category code 1-SC, 2-ST, 3-EXS, 4-OH, 5-HH and 6-OBC